TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT
EFFECTIVE DATE:	06/29/2004

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Estate of James Webb		07/01/2010	ESTATE:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	John Fintland	
Street Address:	4625 District Blvd	
City:	Los Angeles	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90058	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2376376	WEBB
Registration Number:	2376377	CHECKPOINT
Registration Number:	2376378	ULTRA-MAG

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)523-1872

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 6175233515

Email: smartin@altmartlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Steven K Martin

Address Line 1: 6 Beacon Street, Suite 600

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02108

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: PRECD40963

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Steven K Martin

TRADEMARK 900166232 REEL: 004236 FRAME: 0863

Signature:	/Steven K Martin/
Date:	07/05/2010
Total Attachments: 1 source=2010-07-01 Webb-Fintland TM assignment BW#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004236 FRAME: 0864

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS

This Assignment is made between Cameron Webb, administrator of the Estate of James Webb (the "Assignor") and John Fintland, an individual having an address of 4625 Diestrict Boulevard, Los Angeles, California (the "Assignee").

The Assignor is the owner of the following trademarks and corresponding United States trademark registrations:

Registration No.	<u>Mark</u>
2,376,376	WEBB
2,376,377	CHECKPOINT
2,376,378	ULTRA-MAG

The Assignor has agreed to assign the Trademarks and the Registrations to the Assignee, and the Assignee has agreed to accept the assignment nunc pro tune as of June 29, 2004.

Now therefore, in consideration of one dollar (U.S. \$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the Assignor hereby assigns to the Assignee full right to and title in the Trademark and Registration.

Date: 07 - 01 - 2010

Cameron Webb

Administrator of the Estate of James Webb

State of California)
County of Las Angeles)

Before me personally appeared Cameron Webb, to me known to be the person who is described in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purpose therein set forth

Notary

COREY WEISS
COMM. #1871459
NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA
LOS ANGELES COUNTY
LOS ANGELES COUNTY
W Comm. Expires December 13, 2018

RECORDED: 07/05/2010

My commission expires: DEC.13, 2013



TRADEMARK REEL: 004236 FRAME: 0865